E07 Transmission
Date : 2026/01/17- 1 -
Sales mark Ref no Part no Description Reg description Regd no
11221 11221-LBA7-900 TUBE MISSION BREATHER TUBE MISSION BREATHER 1
21201 21201-LBA7-315 CASE SET MISSION (600) CASE SET MISSION (600) 1
21201A 21201-LBA7-600 CASE MISSION CASE MISSION 1
21395 21395-LBA7-900 GASKET???MISSION CASE GASKET???MISSION CASE 1
23211 23211-LBA7-900 SHAFT MAIN SHAFT MAIN 1
23411 23411-PTA3-E00 SHAFT DRIVE SHAFT DRIVE 1
23420 23420-LBA7-900 GEAR COMP COUNTER GEAR COMP COUNTER 1
23431 23431-LBA7-600 SHAFT FINAL SHAFT FINAL 1
23441 23441-PTA3-E00 GEAR FORWARD GEAR FORWARD 1
23451 23451-LBA7-900 GEAR BACKWARD GEAR BACKWARD 1
23472 23472-LBA7-900 COLLAR 20*25*11 COLLAR 20*25*11 1
23473 23473-LBA7-900 COLLAR 20*22*11 COLLAR 20*22*11 1
23481 23481-LBA7-900 SHIFT MAIN SHIFT MAIN 1
23801 23801-LBA7-900 SPROCKET DRIVE 14T SPROCKET DRIVE 14T 1
23803 23803-LBA7-900 STAY CHAIN STAY CHAIN 1
23811 23811-LBA7-900 PLATE A2 FIXING PLATE A2 FIXING 1
24221 24221-PTA3-E00 FORK GEAR SHIFT FORK GEAR SHIFT 1
24241 24241-KGB4-C00 SHAFT GEAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE SHAFT GEAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE 1
24305 24305-LBA7-900 SPRING DRUM SPRING DRUM 2
2431A 2431A-LBA7-900 DRUM ASSY GEAR SHIFT DRUM ASSY GEAR SHIFT 1
E07
- 2 -
Sales mark Ref no Part no Description Reg description Regd no
24610 24610-LLB1-900 SPINDLE ASSY DRUM SHIFT SPINDLE ASSY DRUM SHIFT 1
24701 24701-LEC1-E00 GEAR CHANGE HANDLE GEAR CHANGE HANDLE 1
24702 24702-LBA7-900 BAR CHANGE HANDLE BAR CHANGE HANDLE 1
24703 24703-LLB1-900 PIN CHANGE HANDLE PIN CHANGE HANDLE 1
24704 24704-LBA7-900 SPRING CHANGE HANDLE SPRING CHANGE HANDLE 1
24707 24707-LBA7-900 BRKT CHANGE HANDLE BRKT CHANGE HANDLE 1
24710 24710-LBA7-900 STAY CHANGE HANDLE ASSY STAY CHANGE HANDLE ASSY 1
24711 24711-LEC1-E00 SHAFT COMP CHANGE HANDLE SHAFT COMP CHANGE HANDLE 1
24720 24720-LBA7-900 ROD ASSY CHANGE HANDLE ROD ASSY CHANGE HANDLE 1
24781 24781-LBA7-900 COVER CHANGE HANDLE COVER CHANGE HANDLE 1
40510 40510-LBA7-900 COVER CHAIN COVER CHAIN 1
40530 40530-LCA5-E00 CHAIN DRIVE CHAIN DRIVE 1
53702 53702-LAC5-900 BALL JOINT R BALL JOINT R 1
53703 53703-LAC5-900 BALL JOINT L BALL JOINT L 1
90101 90101-LBA7-900 BOLT SOCKET 5*20 BOLT SOCKET 5*20 1
90106 90106-LBA7-900 BOLT FLANGE 8*25 BOLT FLANGE 8*25 2
90451 90451-0A01-001 WASHER THRUST 14M/M WASHER THRUST 14M/M 2
90451A 90451-LBA7-900 WASHER THRUST 20MM WASHER THRUST 20MM 1
90452 90452-LBA7-900 WASHER THRUST 25MM WASHER THRUST 25MM 1
90454 90454-1G07-001 WASHER THRUST 20MM B WASHER THRUST 20MM B 2
E07
- 3 -
Sales mark Ref no Part no Description Reg description Regd no
90455 90455-LBA7-900 WASHER SPLINE 25MM WASHER SPLINE 25MM 1
90474 90474-3C33-001 WASHER 8MM WASHER 8MM 1
9052A 9052A-GFY6-950 BOLT ASSY DRAIN PLUG BOLT ASSY DRAIN PLUG 1
9052A 9052A-GFY6-950 BOLT ASSY DRAIN PLUG BOLT ASSY DRAIN PLUG 1
90605 90605-KED9-900 SET RING 28MM SET RING 28MM 1
91101 91101-LCA5-E0B BRG NEEDLE 30*42*23 BRG NEEDLE 30*42*23 1
91107 91107-LBA7-900 BRG NEEDLE 25*33*16 (NK25/16R) BRG NEEDLE 25*33*16 (NK25/16R) 1
91206 91206-2F86-014 OIL SEAL 14*28*7 OIL SEAL 14*28*7 1
91256 91256-LLB1-900 OIL SEAL 24.8*52.2*7 OIL SEAL 24.8*52.2*7 1
92000 92000-06010-0G BOLT HEX 6*10 (G) BOLT HEX 6*10 (G) 1
92000A 92000-06022-0G BOLT HEX 6*22 BOLT HEX 6*22 1
93903 93903-35360 SCREW TAPPING 5*16 SCREW TAPPING 5*16 2
94001 94001-08080-0S NUT HEX 8MM NUT HEX 8MM 1
94001A 94001-LBA7-900 NUT HEX LH 8MM NUT HEX LH 8MM 1
94002 94002-06060-0S NUT HEX 6MM NUT HEX 6MM 1
94050 94050-08080 NUT FLANGE 8MM NUT FLANGE 8MM 4
94102 94102-08000 WASHER PLAIN 8MM WASHER PLAIN 8MM 2
94111 94111-08800 WASHER SPG 8MM WASHER SPG 8MM 2
94201 94201-20150 PIN SPLIT 2*15 PIN SPLIT 2*15 1
94301 94301-10160 DOWEL PIN 10*16 DOWEL PIN 10*16 2
E07
- 4 -
Sales mark Ref no Part no Description Reg description Regd no
94510 94510-25000 CIR CLIP EX 25 CIR CLIP EX 25 2
94520 94520-52000 CIR CLIP IN 52 CIR CLIP IN 52 1
94540 94540-12028 E RING 12 E RING 12 4
95002 95002-02150 CLIP B14.5 TUBE CLIP B14.5 TUBE 1
95701 95701-08012-06 BOLT FLANGE 8*12 BOLT FLANGE 8*12 1
95701A 95701-08028-06 BOLT FLANGE 8*28 BOLT FLANGE 8*28 2
95701B 95701-08040-06 BOLT FLANGE 8X40 BOLT FLANGE 8X40 1
95701C 95701-08045-06 BOLT FLANGE 8*45 BOLT FLANGE 8*45 1
96001 96001-06016-06 BOLT FLANGE SH 6X16 BOLT FLANGE SH 6X16 1
96001A 96001-06020-06 BOLT FLANGE SH 6*20 BOLT FLANGE SH 6*20 1
96100 96100-62040-00 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6204 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6204 1
96100A 96100-62050-00 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6205 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6205 1
96100B 96100-63040-00 BRG BALL RADIAL 6304 BRG BALL RADIAL 6304 1
E07
- 5 -